
     MORTON COUNTY TAX LEVIES 2015

TOTAL

STATE TAXES   MILLS   MILLS CITIES   MILLS

ALMONT 58.64

STATE MEDICAL CENTER 1.00 FLASHER 103.98

GLEN ULLIN 98.17

1.00 HEBRON 111.50

MANDAN 66.66

COUNTY TAXES NEW SALEM 56.40

County General Fund 54.85

County Road & Bridge 0.25 TOWNSHIPS

Farm to Market 3.59 CAPTAINS LANDING 18.00

Veterans Service 1.10

Extension 1.70

County Historical Society 0.17 SCHOOL DISTRICTS

Custer District Health 4.55 # 1 MANDAN 96.59

Social Services 12.96 # 3 SOLEN 61.46

Senior Citizens 1.30 # 4 LITTLE HEART 65.88

County Specials 0.10 # 13 Hebron 80.35

Soil Conservation District 0.58 # 17 SWEET BRIAR 51.92

Southwest Water 1.00 # 39 Flasher 132.91

County Library 2.67 # 48 Glen Ullin 67.15

County Weeds 2.00 # 49 New Salem - Almont 77.64

County Job Authority 1.16

Unorganized Road Levy 10.00

CITY PARKS

TOTAL UNORGANIZED TERRITORY LEVY 97.98 FLASHER CITY PARK 10.95

GLEN ULLIN CITY PARK 10.40

CITY OF MANDAN COUNTY LEVY 82.26 HEBRON CITY PARK 32.58

MANDAN CITY PARK 30.12

CITIES OF FLASHER, GLEN ULLIN, NEW SALEM, ALMONT & 87.98 NEW SALEM CITY PARK 42.20

HEBRON & CAPTAINS LANDING TOWNSHIP

FIRE DISTRICTS

# 1 FLASHER RURAL FIRE 4.53

# 2 GLEN ULLIN RURAL FIRE 2.31

WATER DISTRICTS # 3 HEBRON RURAL FIRE 5.00

LOWER HEART WATER DISTRICT 3.12 # 4 MANDAN RURAL FIRE 4.24

MORTON CO WATER DISTRICT 2.34 # 5 NEW SALEM RURAL FIRE 2.22

# 6 ALMONT RURAL FIRE 5.51

AMBULANCE DISTRICT

ALMONT 5.19



TAXABLE CITY OR CITY SCHOOL FIRE AMBULANCE WATER TOTAL 

TAXING DISTRICT VALUATION STATE COUNTY TOWNSHIP PARK DISTRICT DISTRICT DISTRICT DISTRICT MILLS

Mandan City - Lower Heart Water 54,153,078                          1.00 82.26 66.66 30.12 96.59 - - 3.12 279.75

Mandan City - Morton Co Water 14,265,089                          1.00 82.26 66.66 30.12 96.59 - - 2.34 278.97

Mandan SD, Mandan Fire, Morton Co Water 30,758,205                          1.00 97.98 - - 96.59 4.24 - 2.34 202.15

Mandan SD, Mandan Fire, Lower Heart Water 1,189,472                            1.00 97.98 - - 96.59 4.24 - 3.12 202.93

Captains Landing 768,656                               1.00 0.00 18.00 - 96.59 4.24 - 3.12 122.95

Solen SD, Flasher Fire 54,917                                  1.00 97.98 - - 61.46 4.53 - 2.34 167.31

Solen SD, Mandan Fire 1,269,296                            1.00 97.98 - - 61.46 4.24 - 2.34 167.02

Little Heart SD, Flasher Fire 94,403                                  1.00 97.98 - - 65.88 4.53 - 2.34 171.73

Little Heart SD, Mandan Fire 1,286,976                            1.00 97.98 - - 65.88 4.24 - 2.34 171.44

Hebron City 1,414,507                            1.00 87.98 111.50 32.58 80.35 5.00 - 2.34 320.75

Hebron SD, Glen Ullin Fire 44,550                                  1.00 97.98 - - 80.35 2.31 - 2.34 183.98

Hebron SD, Hebron Fire 2,480,748                            1.00 97.98 - - 80.35 5.00 - 2.34 186.67

Sweet Briar SD, Mandan Fire 874,818                               1.00 97.98 - - 51.92 4.24 - 2.34 157.48

Sweet Briar SD, New Salem Fire 11,210                                  1.00 97.98 - - 51.92 2.22 - 2.34 155.46

Flasher City 456,787                               1.00 87.98 103.98 10.95 132.91 4.53 - 2.34 343.69

Flasher SD, Flasher Fire 2,932,390                            1.00 97.98 - - 132.91 4.53 - 2.34 238.76

Flasher SD, Mandan Fire 430,353                               1.00 97.98 - - 132.91 4.24 - 2.34 238.47

Glen Ullin City 1,346,259                            1.00 87.98 98.17 10.40 67.15 2.31 - 2.34 269.35

Glen Ullin SD, Glen Ullin Fire 5,882,288                            1.00 97.98 - - 67.15 2.31 - 2.34 170.78

Glen Ullin SD, Hebron Fire 598,581                               1.00 97.98 - - 67.15 5.00 - 2.34 173.47

Glen Ullin SD, New Salem Fire 65,084                                  1.00 97.98 - - 67.15 2.22 - 2.34 170.69

Glen Ullin SD, Almont Fire, Almont Ambulance 4,225                                    1.00 97.98 - - 67.15 5.51 5.19 2.34 179.17

New Salem City 2,067,621                            1.00 0.00 56.40 42.20 77.64 2.22 - 2.34 181.80

New Salem-Almont SD, Almont Fire, Almont Ambulance 1,559,840                            1.00 97.98 - - 77.64 5.51 5.19 2.34 189.66

New Salem-Almont SD, Almont Fire 61,710                                  1.00 97.98 - - 77.64 5.51 - 2.34 184.47

New Salem-Almont SD, Glen Ullin Fire 43,129                                  1.00 97.98 - - 77.64 2.31 - 2.34 181.27

New Salem-Almont SD, New Salem Fire 5,654,214                            1.00 97.98 - - 77.64 2.22 - 2.34 181.18

New Salem-Almont SD, Flasher Fire 3,940                                    1.00 97.98 - - 77.64 4.53 - 2.34 183.49

Almont City 204,655                               1.00 0.00 58.64 - 77.64 5.51 5.19 2.34 150.32

TOTAL TAXABLE VALUATION 129,977,001                        

MORTON COUNTY CONSOLIDATED TAX RATES FOR 2015


